AINNCLINN\/A'"ANA DACLC

CLASSEMENT TEINA

CLASSEMENT

EQUIPES

POINTS

TEMPS

1er

LY. BORA BORA

14

3:57:30

2 éme

C.TEVAIUTA2

18

3:51:00

3 eme

LY. S. RAAPOTO

31

4:09:20

4 éme

C. PAO PAO 2

32

4:15:13

5 éme

CED RIKITEA

42

4:26:21

6 eme

C. MAKEMO

52

4:36:07

7 éme

8 eme

9 éme

10 éme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

CLASSEMENT PIRI TEINA
CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS TEMPS
1er C. TEVAIUTA1 10 3:39:21
2 éme C. PAO PAO 1 32 3:58:03
3 éme C. NDA 34 4:11:47
4 éme C. PAPARA 40 4:03:57
5 éme C. HUAHINE 45 4:05:34
6 éme C. TAHA'A 56 4:11:53
7 éme C. RURUTU 59 4:12:03
8 éme C. POMARE IV 66 4:13:48
9 éme C. PAEA 93 4:38:02
10 éme C. TARAVAO 107 5:00:08
11 éme C. AFAREAITU 82 4:35:43
11 éme C. HITIAA 89 4:42:52
11 éme C. H. HIRO 99 4:51:23
14 éme
15 éme
16 éme
17 éme - - -

16 éme

17 éme

18 éme

18 éme

C C DONOHIA

CLASSEMENT TAUREA
CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS | TEMPS
1er L. T. LEGAYIC 1 11 3:12:23
2 éme LP St. JOSEPH 18 3:18:44
3 éme LY. TAIARAPU 33 3:28:55
4 éme LY. P. GAUGUIN 38 3:31:22
5éme ISSEP 45 3:35:24
6 éme LPA OPUNOHU 1 65 3:39:07
7 éme L. T. LEGAYIC 2 68 3:41:12
8 éme LY. JOHN DOOM 73 3:50:37
9 éme UPF 77 3:50:40
10 éme LY. DIADEME 82 3:50:40
11éme |LY. UTUROA 84 3:50:15
12 éme LY. LA MENNAIS 115 4:16:36
13 éme LY. POMARE IV 115 4:20:45
14 éme |LPA OPUNOHU 2 121 4:22:12
15 éme
16 éme
17 éme
18 éme




